Data Path :
Data File
Acqg On
Operator
Sample
Misc

ALS vial

Integration
Method

Title
Last Update

BFB

Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\Data\VY031524\

: VY017663.D

: 15 Mar 2024 08:21

: SY/MD

: BFB

: 5.00g/5.0mL/MSVOA_Y/SOIL
:1 Sample Multiplier: 1

File: RTEINT.P

: Sat Feb 24 04:41:20 2024

: Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\methods\82Y022324S.M
: SW846 8260

Abundance

250000

200000

150000

100000

50000

0

TIC: VY017663.D\data.ms

Time-->

10.60 10.80 11.00 11.20 11.40 11.60 11.80 12.00 12.20 12.40 12.60 12.80 13.00 13.20 13.40 13.60 13.80 14.00 14.20 14.40

Abunda&000

40000
30000
20000

10000

95.1

75.1

50.1

7.1
H\ il

Average of 12.483 to 12.496 min.: VY017663.D\data.ms (-)
174.0

106.0117.0127.9 143.0 1549 I 1930 207.1 248.9 2652 281.1

m/z-->

30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290

AutoFind: Scans 1749, 1750, 1751; Background Corrected with Scan 1741

| Target | Rel. to | Lower | Upper

| Mass

Mass | Limit% | Limit%
95 | 15 | 40
95 | 30 | 60
95 | 100 | 100
95 | 5 | 9

174 | e.e0 | 2
95 | 50 | 1ee
174 | 5 | 9
174 | 95 | 1e1
176 | 5 | 9

Rel. | Raw | Result |
Abn% | Abn | Pass/Fail |
16.6 | 7930 | PASS |
48.6 | 23171 | PAss |
100.06 | 47701 | PASS |
6.5 | 3109 | PASS |
1.3 | 578 | PASS |
96.9 | 46235 | PASS |
7.0 | 3227 | PASS |
96.2 | 44480 | PASS |
6.8 | 3003 |  PASS |

82Y022324S.M Mon Mar 18 16:36:38 2024
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